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Crypto Leaderboard
Rank Name Ticker Price 24h 7d 30d 24h Vol Sm MC Sm 1-Year Chart
1 Bitcoin BTC $19,119 1% -3% |5 24,376 366,630 T~~~
2 Ethereum ETH $1,283 2% -3% -27% 8,325 155,085 7 SNl
3 Tether uSDT $1.00 0% 0% 0% 31,894 68,505 T\~
4 USD Coin uSDC $1.00 0% 0% 0% 3,425 46,126 W\
5 BNB BNB $272 1% -5% -8% 377 44441 T
6  Ripple XRP $0.49 6% 6% 38% 2,346 24459 M
7  Binance BUSD $1.00 0% 0% 0% 6,953 21,553  ~wamwan i~
8  Cardano ADA $0.40 -5% 7% -22% 581 13,465 S
9  Solana SoL $31.37 -4% -5% -10% 685 11,233 T~
10  Dogecoin DOGE $0.06 1% 0% 6% 287 8,202 N———

Top & Bottom Performers - Top 100 Tokens

24h 7 Days 30 Days 90 Days 365 Days
USTC 39% USTC 81% QNT 41% LUNC 202% LEO 50%
TKX 9% TKX 38% XRP 38% RPL 92% GT 8%
HT 7% HT 33% MKR 27% ENS 86% SAND 6%
XCN 5% MKR 17% XDC 20% CHz 86% CDAI 2%
NEAR -8% LDO -13% CEL -A1% RUNE -28% FTM 91%
CEL -8% CHz -14% EVMOS -42% AR -33% FIL -93%
ETC -8% ETHW -27% LUNA -57% SAND -33% USTC -94%
RPL -11% CEL -29% ETHW -74% HNT -47% LUNC -100%

Category Performance

Category 7d 30d 90d 180d 365d Ecosystem 7d 30d 90d 180d 365d
CEXs 0% -8% 3% -42% -17% Tron -1% -6% 2% -41% -61%
Currency -5% -9% 12%  -49% -71% BSC -5% -9% 6% -56% -75%
loT/Data/Comp. -7% -15%  -11%  -63% -68% Polkadot 5% -14% 1% -63% -80%
Meme 9% -15% 2% -66% -33% Avalanche -6%  -15% 0% -60% -73%
Lending -9% -16%  20% -63% -67% Polygon 5% | -16% 0% -60% -68%
DEX -5% -16% -13%  -66% -78% Solana 6% | -17% -16% -70% -84%
Privacy -6% -17% -3% -61% -71% Cosmos 4% | -17% 5% -70% -78%
Other DeFi -7% -18%  23%  -54% -72% Gnosis Chain 7% | 22%  -6% -66% -77%
Gaming/Entertail -6% -18%  -8% -66% -47% 70% 1-Year BTC Dominance
Smart Contract  -8% 21% -4% -63% -76% 50% F__‘ o e
Scaling 9% -24% 9% -67% -67% 30%
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Trading Volume

Aggregate Volumes by Product, $b Top Derivatives Exchanges, Sm and bps Top Spot Exchanges, $m
Product | 1d | 7d | 30d | o/l |Exchange  |1dVol | 0/l | Mkr | Tkr || Exchange [Score| 1d Vol
Spot 23 154 911 n/a |[Binance 36,738 31,572 2.0 4.0 ||Binance 99 11,893
Perpetuals 51 328 1,800 22 ||FTX 4507 4320 20 7.0 |[Coinbase 8.1 1,631
Futures 0 2 13 1 KuCoin 2,467 2,180 2.0 6.0 [|[FTX 7.9 1,173
Options 0 0 0 0 OKX 9,166 3952 2.0 5.0 [|Kraken 7.5 440

20 Day Volume - Top 100 Tokens, $h Top Volume, 1d, Sm Top Volume, %20d Avg || Low Volume, %20d Avg
200 UsDT 39,860 USTC 688% ETHW 34%
150 BTC 28,417 HT 396% MIOTA 43%
100 ETH 9,345 RPL 291% XCN 51%
50 BUSD 6,640 MKR 289% STETH 52%
0 uUSDC 3,616 XAUT 224% ALGO 52%
Global Equity Markets* SPX vs. BTC, Last 12 Months
Us [usGrwh| UK |Germany| Japan | HK 80,000 = SPX(RHS) == BTC (LHS) 8,000
1D 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 2% 60,000 6,000
7D -5% -6% -5% -6% -3% 2% 40,000 4,000
90D -5% 7% -9% -8% -6% -14% 20,000 2,000
365D -17% -26% -19% -38% -27% -23% 0 0
10-Year Treasury Yields Commodities & FX
Us | Brazil | UK |Germany| japan | HK WTI | Gas | Gold |[USD/EUR| USD/JPY
Last 3.93% 11.72% 4.49% 2.33% 0.25% 3.77% Last 89.5 6.56 1,677 1.03 145.7
1d Chg 0.05 -0.06 0.02 0.01 0.00 -0.07 1d % Chg -1.8% 2.0% 0.1% -0.1% 0.0%

Crypto News

Metaplex token crashes 60% amid second airdrop - The Block

LayerZero will be integrated with Aptos when the blockchain launches - The Block

OECD releases final plan to crack down on international tax evasion using crypto - The Block

DeGods removes NFT rovalties. predicts all marketplaces will move to 0% model - The Block

Polygon launches testnet for Layer 2 network Hermez - The Block

EU’s landmark digital asset legislation passes committee vote in European Parliament - The Block

Bitcoin miner TeraWulf raises $17 million as it ramps up infrastructure build-out - The Block

Bitcoin mining difficulty jumps to all-time high levels - The Block

ParaSwap plots reduced token emissions with new social escrow system - The Block

Tether stablecoin issuer freezes 8.2M USDT on Ethereum: Data - Cointelegraph

Economists debunk the banking system and win the Nobel Prize - Cointelegraph

Portugal proposes 28% tax on annual crypto trading profits next year - Cointelegraph

The Web3 Foundation taps edX for free courses on blockchain and Polkadot - Cointelegraph

Binance. Sequoia still backing Elon Musk’s bid for Twitter - Cointelegraph

Ethereum-scaling protocol zkSync'’s layer-3 prototype set for testing in 2023 - Cointelegraph

Metaverse platforms refute ‘misinformation’ about daily active users - Cointelegraph

Coinbase gains in-principle approval for Singapore crypto license - Cointelegraph
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Crypto Options (data as of Sep. 26, 2022)

BTC ATM Implied Vol, Tm

BTC 25d Skew, Tm
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1wk ATM Vol Min: 56.8%, Max: 82.9%, Avg: 66.4%, Last: 69.3% 1wk ATM Vol Min: 79%, Max: 125%, Avg: 97%, Last: 87% 1wk 25D skew Min: -7%, Max: 23%, Avg: 12%, Last: 18%
8 8: 8
1mth ATM Vol Min: 62.1%, Max: 76.1%, Avg: 67.6%, Last: 67.1% 1mth ATM Vol Min: 83%, Max: 108%, Avg: 98%, Last: 87% 1mth 25D skew Min: 2%, Max: 21%, Avg: 14%, Last: 20%
— 3mth ATM Vol Min: 66.4%, Max: 74.0%, Avg: 69.5%, Last: 67.9% — 3mth ATM Vol Min: 85%, Max: 109%, Avg: 97%, Last: 89% — 3mth 25D skew Min: 5%, Max: 16%, Avg: 11%, Last: 16%
— 6mth ATM Vol Min: 69.5%, Max: 74.8%, Avg: 71.9%, Last: 69.8% — 6mth ATM Vol Min: 84%, Max: 112%, Avg: 97%, Last: 89% — 6mth 25D skew Min: 3%, Max: 11%, Avg: 7%, Last: 11%
ETH 25d Skew, Tm | BTC Put/Call Ratios, 3m | ETH Put/Call Ratios, 3m
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— 1mth 25D skew Min: 5%, Max: 18%, Avg: 11%, Last: 18%
— 3mth 25D skew Min: 5%, Max: 17%, Avg: 9%, Last: 13%
— 6mth 25D skew Min: 1%, Max: 18%, Avg: 5%, Last: 6%

= Open Interest Min: 0.55, Max: 0.75, Avg: 0.63, Last: 0.62
Volume Min: 0.36, Max: 2.08, Avg: 0.94, Last: 1.03

= Open Interest Min: 0.24, Max: 0.38, Avg: 0.29, Last: 0.25
Volume Min: 0.16, Max: 1.51, Avg: 0.71, Last: 0.64

ypto Futures (data as of Sep. 26, 2022)

BTC Aggregate Open Interest, 1y

ETH Aggregate Open Interest, 1y

BTC Annlzd Rolling 3m Basis, Tm
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29Aug 55ep 125ep 195ep 26Sep
‘ $2.5b — Deribit Min: -1.64%, Max: 8.19%, Avg: 0.05%, Last: 0.20%
BItMEX Min: -0.72%, Max: 6.88%, Avg: 0.41%, Last: 0.38%
— OKExMin: -1.29%, Max: 6.94%, Avg: 0.43%, Last: 0.63%
0oL e %01 — e e — Binance Min: -0.48%, Max: 1.80%, Avg: 0.67%, Last: 1.34%
i ; . i i - FTX Min: -0.93%, Max: 2.64%, Avg: 1.20%, Last: 1.44%
Jan-22 May-22 Sep-22 Jan-22 May-22 Sep-22 Huobi Min: -0.90%, Max: 2.39%, Avg: 0.12%, Last: 0.45%
o BitMEX Kraken e Binance e OKEx Huobi CME CME @ Binance e Bybit Huobi FTX o Deribit CME* Min: -3.04%, Max: 2.21%, Avg: -0.39%, Last: -1.23%
Bitfinex e CoinFlex FTX o Deribit e Bybit o OKEx Kraken Bitfinex e BitMEX CoinFlex — BTC Spot Index Min: $18.39k, Max: $22.53k, Avg: $19.92k, Last: $19.09k
ETH Annlzd Rolling 3m Basis, Tm || BTC Perp Swaps Funding, 1Tm || ETH Perp Swaps Funding, Tm
48% $18k  0.05% 0.25%
nd r [
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— Binance Mln -8.92%, Max: 0.62%, Avg: -4.21%, Last: -0.41%
.77%, Max: 7.07%, Avg: -4.28%, Last: -0.95%
21.23%, Max: 14.42%, Avg: -3.07%, Last: -1.12% -0.05% L0.75%

.60%, Max: 0.01%, Avg: -4.04%, Last: -1.41%
Deribit Min: -8.11%, Max: 5.91%, Avg: -4.01%, Last: -0.81%
Huobi Min: -1.77%, Max: 3.03%, Av. 72%, Last: -0.63%
CME* Min: -6.80%, Max: 0.44%, Avg: -3.70%, Last: -1.75%
— ETH Spot Index Min: $1.24k, Max: $1.78k, Avg: $1.51k, Last: $1.32k

29 Aug 5Sep 12 Sep 19 Sep

FTXAvg:-0.0040%  — Bybit Avg:0.0055%  — Binance Avg: 0.0024%
Kraken Avg: -0.0035% — OKEx Avg: -0.0012% Huobi Avg: -0.0034%
— Deribit Avg: -0.0010% — BitMEX Avg: -0.0073% Bitfinex Avg: 0.0085%

26 Sep

29 Aug 5Sep 12 Sep

FTX Avg: -0.0255% Kraken Avg: -0.0286%
— Deribit Avg: -0.0278% BitMEX Avg: 0.0174%
— Binance Avg: -0.0117% — OKEx Avg: -0.0258%

19 Sep
Huobi Avg: -0.0298%
— Bybit Avg: 0.0018%
Bitfinex Avg: -0.0129%

26 Sep
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About GSR

GSR is a global leader in digital asset trading, market making, OTC derivatives, and investments. We operate in
a culture of excellence and leverage our first-rate reputation, deep relationships and proprietary trading
technology to move swiftly and capitalize on market opportunities.

GSR's experienced team brings together decades of institutional trading expertise, while our industry-leading
proprietary technology stack anchors everything we do.

Our main service areas are: market making; proprietary and algorithmic trading; client execution; structured
products; risk management solutions; and portfolio investments.

For more information or if we can help with anything, please see gsr.io or contact us at gsr@gsr.io.

Twitter Telegram LinkedIn
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Follow GSR for more content:

Linkedin

Matt Kunke, Junior Strategist Twitter Telegram
Brian Rudick, Senior Strategist ~_Telegram _LinkedIn

Required Disclosures

*Based on price returns for the following ETFs: VOO, QQQ, EWU, EWG, EWJ, and EWH.

This material is provided by GSR (the “Firm”) solely for informational purposes, is intended only for sophisticated, institutional
investors and does not constitute an offer or commitment, a solicitation of an offer or commitment, or any advice or
recommendation, to enter into or conclude any transaction (whether on the terms shown or otherwise), or to provide investment
services in any state or country where such an offer or solicitation or provision would be illegal. The Firm is not and does not act as
an advisor or fiduciary in providing this material.

This material is not a research report, and not subject to any of the independence and disclosure standards applicable to research
reports prepared pursuant to FINRA or CFTC research rules. This material is not independent of the Firm’s proprietary interests,
which may conflict with the interests of any counterparty of the Firm. The Firm trades instruments discussed in this material for its

own account, may trade contrary to the views expressed in this material, and may have positions in other related instruments.

Information contained herein is based on sources considered to be reliable, but is not guaranteed to be accurate or complete. Any
opinions or estimates expressed herein reflect a judgment made by the author(s) as of the date of publication, and are subject to
change without notice. Trading and investing in digital assets involves significant risks including price volatility and illiquidity and
may not be suitable for all investors. The Firm is not liable whatsoever for any direct or consequential loss arising from the use of

this material. Copyright of this material belongs to GSR. Neither this material nor any copy thereof may be taken, reproduced or
redistributed, directly or indirectly, without prior written permission of GSR.
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